
1ª ETAPA BAIRRO ALTO

5K FEMININO

GERAL Nº NOME FAIXA ETÁRIA EQUIPE TEMPO

1 200 MARIANA LOBO .33 - 37 CORRER E VIVER 00:21:10.000

2 153 KÁTIA CAROLINO .28 - 32 RK RUNNER 00:22:12.000

3 212 MAYANE ANDRADE .33 - 37 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:24:11.000

4 222 PAMELA VIEIRA LOPES .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:25:41.000

5 194 MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS .23 - 27 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:26:00.000

6 293 VIVIANE SANTOS DE ANDRADE .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:26:09.000

7 169 LUCILENE VIEIRA .43 - 47 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:26:21.000

8 239 ROBERT ANDERSON DE GODOI .38 - 42 CONTRA O TEMPO 00:27:35.000

9 94 FLÁVIA DANIELE CARVALHO .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:27:55.000

10 261 SILVANIA IVO DA SILVA .43 - 47 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:28:01.000

11 68 DIVIE SIDRINS MAGALHÃES DA SILVEIRA .33 - 37 00:28:09.000

12 256 SEBASTIANA CORREA DOS SANTOS .43 - 47 RA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:28:35.000

13 110 IRENE TORRES DE MOURA .38 - 42 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:28:58.000

14 249 ROSANA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS .43 - 47 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:29:01.000

15 265 SONIA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS .53 - 57 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:29:22.000

16 223 PATRÍCIA STEFANY MATIAS .28 - 32 MOVING 00:30:11.000

17 185 MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS BRANDÃO .53 - 57 MOVING 00:30:19.000

18 5 ALESSANDRA FATIMA .43 - 47 PÉ DA SERRA 00:30:28.000

19 70 EDENILCE DA SILVA PRADO .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:31:08.000

20 284 VANESSA APARECIDA SANTOS PACIFICO .28 - 32 00:31:14.000

21 46 CRISTIANE ALESANDRA DOS SANTOS .33 - 37 00:31:26.000

22 294 VIVIANI TOLEDO .43 - 47 KALANGOS RUNNERS 00:31:29.000

23 45 CLEVIS CAZARRÉ MAIA DE CAMPOS SILVA .58 - 62 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:31:50.000

24 145 JOSIANE BENEDITA ALVES DA SILVA .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:31:57.000

25 118 JANAINA GORETT DE SOUZA .48 - 52 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:32:08.000

26 100 GABRIELY BUTO DA SILVA .16 - 22 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:32:24.000

27 125 JESSICA TATIANA DOS SANTOS .33 - 37 00:32:33.000

28 71 EDMARA SUZANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:32:40.000

29 203 MARINA CONCEIÇÃO .33 - 37 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:32:41.000

30 105 GLAUCYA DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:32:53.000

31 15 ANA PAULA BARBOSA BUTO .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:33:31.000

32 30 BENEDITA APARECIDA DE SOUZA .48 - 52 MOVING 00:33:45.000

33 204 MARINA LARAFUKUSHIMA DOS SANTOS .28 - 32 00:34:00.000

34 193 MARIA JUSSARA JACINTO .28 - 32 MOVING 00:34:09.000

35 75 ELIZABETE BENEDITA ALMEIDA TOLEDO .43 - 47 MOVING 00:34:26.000

36 82 EVANILDA APARECIDA RODRIGUES .48 - 52 MOVING 00:34:53.000

37 38 CAROLINA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA .23 - 27 00:35:42.000

38 264 SILVIA HELENA R. MOREIRA .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:35:53.000

39 255 SARAH FERNANDA .38 - 42 LIFE4FUN 00:36:11.000

40 58 DARCI MARIA SILVA .53 - 57 BOLA DE NEVE RUNNING CARAGUATATUBA 00:36:18.000

41 53 DANIELA SANTOS BARBOSA .38 - 42 KALANGOS RUNNERS 00:36:21.000

42 42 CLAUDETE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA .48 - 52 SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:36:31.000

43 112 ISABELA CARVALHO NEVES .28 - 32 00:36:55.000

44 191 MARIA FATIMA DE SOUZA .63 - 67 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:36:57.000

45 285 VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA .28 - 32 00:37:08.000

46 165 LUCIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS .48 - 52 MOVING 00:37:20.000

47 161 LETICIA BERNARDES DE ALMEIDA GIL .38 - 42 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:37:53.000

48 24 ARIANE DOS SANTOS SOUZA .38 - 42 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:38:00.000

49 296 YARA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA LEITE .48 - 52 00:38:46.000

50 262 SILVIA  HIGINO .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:39:17.000

51 25 ARIELI ATNES GAIA .23 - 27 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:39:28.000

52 74 ELISANGELA APARECIDA SALGADO MOREIRA .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:39:39.000

53 147 JULIA OLIVEIRA LUCACHAQUI .28 - 32 00:40:09.000

54 287 VERA LUCIA RIBEIRO DE ASSIS LEMOS .58 - 62 00:40:17.000

55 101 GEISIELI UBATUBANO DE ALVARENGA .16 - 22 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:40:26.000

56 114 ISABELLA VIANA VASSAO .48 - 52 00:41:15.000

57 174 MALU RABELLO SILVA PINTO .38 - 42 MOVING 00:42:21.000

58 121 JAQUELINE RODRIGUES MOTTA SANTOS .23 - 27 MOVING 00:42:24.000

59 251 ROSILENE MARIA DOS SANTOS .33 - 37 00:42:28.000

60 188 MARIA CRISTILENE BARROS .43 - 47 MOVING 00:42:32.000

61 202 MARILDA SANTOS .53 - 57 00:42:43.000

62 11 ANA CASTRO .53 - 57 TON LEVI 00:43:46.000

63 2 ADRIANA SILVA .48 - 52 SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:45:28.000

64 230 PRISCILA FERNANDES DA SILVA MOURA .33 - 37 00:45:29.000

65 270 TAIS FORTI GUIMARAES .23 - 27 00:53:00.000



66 190 MARIA EDUARDA SARDI NUNES .16 - 22 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:55:30.000

67 297 YEDA GOMES .38 - 42 00:56:00.000

68 196 MARIA SILVA DA SILVA .23 - 27 00:57:00.000

69 168 LUCILENE RODRIGUES MOTTA SANTOS .38 - 42 MOVING 00:58:00.000

70 260 SILVANA APARECIDA DA SILVA CASTRO .33 - 37 MOVING 00:58:00.000

71 282 VALERIA MOTTA .53 - 57 00:59:00.000

FAIXA: .63 - 67

1 191 MARIA FATIMA DE SOUZA .63 - 67 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:36:57.000

FAIXA: .58 - 62

1 45 CLEVIS CAZARRÉ MAIA DE CAMPOS SILVA .58 - 62 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:31:50.000

2 287 VERA LUCIA RIBEIRO DE ASSIS LEMOS .58 - 62 00:40:17.000

FAIXA: .53 - 57

1 265 SONIA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS .53 - 57 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:29:22.000

2 185 MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS BRANDÃO .53 - 57 MOVING 00:30:19.000

3 58 DARCI MARIA SILVA .53 - 57 BOLA DE NEVE RUNNING CARAGUATATUBA 00:36:18.000

4 202 MARILDA SANTOS .53 - 57 00:42:43.000

5 11 ANA CASTRO .53 - 57 TON LEVI 00:43:46.000

6 282 VALERIA MOTTA .53 - 57 00:59:00.000

FAIXA: .48 - 52

1 118 JANAINA GORETT DE SOUZA .48 - 52 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:32:08.000

2 30 BENEDITA APARECIDA DE SOUZA .48 - 52 MOVING 00:33:45.000

3 82 EVANILDA APARECIDA RODRIGUES .48 - 52 MOVING 00:34:53.000

4 42 CLAUDETE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA .48 - 52 SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:36:31.000

5 165 LUCIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS .48 - 52 MOVING 00:37:20.000

6 296 YARA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA LEITE .48 - 52 00:38:46.000

7 114 ISABELLA VIANA VASSAO .48 - 52 00:41:15.000

8 2 ADRIANA SILVA .48 - 52 SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:45:28.000

FAIXA: .43 - 47

1 169 LUCILENE VIEIRA .43 - 47 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:26:21.000

2 261 SILVANIA IVO DA SILVA .43 - 47 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:28:01.000

3 256 SEBASTIANA CORREA DOS SANTOS .43 - 47 RA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:28:35.000

4 249 ROSANA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS .43 - 47 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:29:01.000

5 5 ALESSANDRA FATIMA .43 - 47 PÉ DA SERRA 00:30:28.000

6 294 VIVIANI TOLEDO .43 - 47 KALANGOS RUNNERS 00:31:29.000

7 75 ELIZABETE BENEDITA ALMEIDA TOLEDO .43 - 47 MOVING 00:34:26.000

8 74 ELISANGELA APARECIDA SALGADO MOREIRA .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:39:39.000

9 188 MARIA CRISTILENE BARROS .43 - 47 MOVING 00:42:32.000

FAIXA: .38 - 42

1 110 IRENE TORRES DE MOURA .38 - 42 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:28:58.000

2 15 ANA PAULA BARBOSA BUTO .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:33:31.000

3 264 SILVIA HELENA R. MOREIRA .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:35:53.000

4 255 SARAH FERNANDA .38 - 42 LIFE4FUN 00:36:11.000

5 53 DANIELA SANTOS BARBOSA .38 - 42 KALANGOS RUNNERS 00:36:21.000

6 161 LETICIA BERNARDES DE ALMEIDA GIL .38 - 42 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:37:53.000

7 24 ARIANE DOS SANTOS SOUZA .38 - 42 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:38:00.000

8 262 SILVIA  HIGINO .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:39:17.000

9 174 MALU RABELLO SILVA PINTO .38 - 42 MOVING 00:42:21.000

10 297 YEDA GOMES .38 - 42 00:56:00.000

11 168 LUCILENE RODRIGUES MOTTA SANTOS .38 - 42 MOVING 00:58:00.000

FAIXA: .33 - 37

1 200 MARIANA LOBO .33 - 37 CORRER E VIVER 00:21:10.000

2 212 MAYANE ANDRADE .33 - 37 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:24:11.000

3 293 VIVIANE SANTOS DE ANDRADE .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:26:09.000

4 94 FLÁVIA DANIELE CARVALHO .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:27:55.000

5 68 DIVIE SIDRINS MAGALHÃES DA SILVEIRA .33 - 37 00:28:09.000

6 70 EDENILCE DA SILVA PRADO .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:31:08.000

7 46 CRISTIANE ALESANDRA DOS SANTOS .33 - 37 00:31:26.000

8 145 JOSIANE BENEDITA ALVES DA SILVA .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:31:57.000

9 125 JESSICA TATIANA DOS SANTOS .33 - 37 00:32:33.000

10 203 MARINA CONCEIÇÃO .33 - 37 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:32:41.000

11 251 ROSILENE MARIA DOS SANTOS .33 - 37 00:42:28.000

12 230 PRISCILA FERNANDES DA SILVA MOURA .33 - 37 00:45:29.000

13 260 SILVANA APARECIDA DA SILVA CASTRO .33 - 37 MOVING 00:58:00.000

FAIXA: .28 - 32

1 153 KÁTIA CAROLINO .28 - 32 RK RUNNER 00:22:12.000

2 222 PAMELA VIEIRA LOPES .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:25:41.000

3 223 PATRÍCIA STEFANY MATIAS .28 - 32 MOVING 00:30:11.000

4 284 VANESSA APARECIDA SANTOS PACIFICO .28 - 32 00:31:14.000

5 71 EDMARA SUZANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:32:40.000

6 105 GLAUCYA DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:32:53.000

7 204 MARINA LARAFUKUSHIMA DOS SANTOS .28 - 32 00:34:00.000



8 193 MARIA JUSSARA JACINTO .28 - 32 MOVING 00:34:09.000

9 112 ISABELA CARVALHO NEVES .28 - 32 00:36:55.000

10 285 VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA .28 - 32 00:37:08.000

11 147 JULIA OLIVEIRA LUCACHAQUI .28 - 32 00:40:09.000

FAIXA: .23 - 27

1 194 MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS .23 - 27 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:26:00.000

2 38 CAROLINA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA .23 - 27 00:35:42.000

3 25 ARIELI ATNES GAIA .23 - 27 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:39:28.000

4 121 JAQUELINE RODRIGUES MOTTA SANTOS .23 - 27 MOVING 00:42:24.000

5 270 TAIS FORTI GUIMARAES .23 - 27 00:53:00.000

6 196 MARIA SILVA DA SILVA .23 - 27 00:57:00.000

FAIXA: .16 - 22

1 100 GABRIELY BUTO DA SILVA .16 - 22 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:32:24.000

2 101 GEISIELI UBATUBANO DE ALVARENGA .16 - 22 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:40:26.000

3 190 MARIA EDUARDA SARDI NUNES .16 - 22 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:55:30.000


